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Integrated Diagnostic Analytics
2024-2025 Holiday Schedule

At Integrated Diagnostic Analytics, Inc. our top priority is client satisfaction. As we begin the new year,
we wanted to notify our valued clients of our laboratory schedule. Please notify us of any analysis needs
outside of normal business hours (Monday- Friday 7:30am to 4:30pm) or during the observed holidays
(listed below):

2024 Observed Holidays

Monday January 1%- New Year’s Day

Monday May 27""- Memorial Day

Thursday July 4"- Independence Day

Monday September 2"- Labor Day

Thursday November 28"- Thanksgiving Day
Friday November 29""- Day after Thanksgiving
Tuesday December 24™"- Christmas Eve
Wednesday December 25"- Christmas

2025 Observed Holidays

Wednesday January 1%- New Year’s Day
Monday May 26"- Memorial Day

Friday July 4"- Independence Day

Monday September 1- Labor Day

Thursday November 27"- Thanksgiving Day
Friday November 28"- Day after Thanksgiving
Wednesday December 24"- Christmas Eve
Thursday December 25™- Christmas

Integrated Diagnostic Analytics, Inc. appreciates your business and is sorry for any inconvenience this
may cause. Again, if you need analysis during the scheduled holidays, just notify us with any requests.
Please feel free to contact Robert Boulware by email (rob@idacny.com) or office phone (315-488-4619)
with any questions or requests for analysis outside of business hours. Thank You!

Sincerely,

Robert Boulware
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